
1 2 3 得失点差 順位

NO1 岡 ・ 茂木 5 3(15-0) 6 0 8 1

NO2 岩波 ・ 内山 3 5(15-15) 6 4

NO1 富田 ・ 戸田 3 5(0-15) 3 6 -8 3

NO2 磯辺 ・ 東條 5 3(15-15) 1 6

NO1 半澤　 ・ 徳永 0 6 6 3 0 2

NO2 笠井 ・ 古澤 4 6 6 1

1 2 3 得失点差 順位

NO1 土肥　 ・ 中川 4 2(15-30) 5 3 10

NO2 門倉 ・ 甲谷 6 1 5 4

NO1 泉 ・ 大槻 2 4(30-15) 2 5 -14 3

NO2 杉山 ・ 竹澤 1 6 2 6

NO1 三橋 ・ 富岡 3 5 5 2 4

NO2 井出 ・ 小川 4 5 6 2

1 2 3 得失点差 順位

NO1 秋元 ・ 野下 6 1 5 4(15-15) 7

NO2 蓮沼 ・ 岡田 5 3(15-15) 3 4(30-30)

NO1 星 ・ 渡辺 1 6 0 6 -12 3

NO2 島田 ・ 高沢 3 5(15-15) 5 4

NO1 河本 ・ 山崎 4 5(15-15) 6 0 5

NO2 速水 ・ 奥村 4 3(30-30) 4 5

1 2 3 得失点差 順位

NO1 高橋 ・ 松永 6 2 1 6 3

NO2 佐野 ・ 伊澤 6 0 3 5

NO1 青木 ・ 岩田 2 6 2 6 -19 3

NO2 相原 ・ 島田 0 6 1 6

NO1 渡邉 ・ 増田 6 1 6 2 16

NO2 岸田 ・ 桑野 5 3 6 1

1 2 3 得失点差 順位

NO1 渡辺 ・ 長谷川 4 3 6 0 9

NO2 山口 ・ 窪田 6 2 4 6

NO1 矢ヶ崎 ・ 佐伯 3 4 6 0 -2 2

NO2 石丸 ・ 飯田 6 2 3 6

NO1 煤田 ・ 石橋 0 6 0 6 -7

NO2 古市 ・ 上西 6 4 6 3
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【2022年　220お楽しみ親睦会予選リーグ午前結果】
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1 2 3 得失点差 順位

（午前）8

NO1 岡 ・ 茂木 6 0 3 4(15-30) （午後）10 3

NO2 岩波 ・ 内山 6 1 4 4(30-30) （合計）18

-12

NO1 星 ・ 渡辺 0 6 0 6 -20 14

NO2 島田 ・ 高沢 1 6 3 6 -32

4

NO1 三橋 ・ 富岡 4 3(30-15) 6 0 10 6

NO2 井出 ・ 小川 4 4(30-30) 6 3 14

1 2 3 得失点差 順位

10

NO1 土肥　 ・ 中川 6 0 5 3 15

NO2 門倉 ・ 甲谷 6 1 5 3(0-15) 25

-19

NO1 青木 ・ 岩田 0 6 1 6 -22 15

NO2 相原 ・ 島田 1 6 0 6 -41

5

NO1 河本 ・ 山崎 3 5 6 1 7

NO2 速水 ・ 奥村 3 5(15-0) 6 0 12

1 2 3 得失点差 順位

7

NO1 秋元 ・ 野下 3 5 3 6 -6

NO2 蓮沼 ・ 岡田 6 1  0 6 1

-2

NO1 矢ヶ崎 ・ 佐伯 5 3 3 5 -10 11

NO2 石丸 ・ 飯田 1 6 1 6 -12

0

NO1 半澤　 ・ 徳永 6 3 5 3 16

NO2 笠井 ・ 古澤 6 0 6 1 16

1 2 3 得失点差 順位

3

NO1 高橋 ・ 松永 4 5 6 2 3

NO2 佐野 ・ 伊澤 6 2 2 6 6

-8

NO1 富田 ・ 戸田 5 4 6 0 7 10

NO2 磯辺 ・ 東條 2 6 6 2 -1

-7

NO1 煤田 ・ 石橋 2 6 0 6 -10

NO2 古市 ・ 上西 6 2 2 6 -17

1 2 3 得失点差 順位

9

NO1 渡辺 ・ 長谷川 6 1 4 3(15-40) 12

NO2 山口 ・ 窪田 6 2 5 3 21

-14

NO1 泉 ・ 大槻 1 6 2 6 -12 13

NO2 杉山 ・ 竹澤 2 6 5 4(30-40) -26

16

NO1 渡邉 ・ 増田 3　4(40-15) 6 2 0

NO2 岸田 ・ 桑野 3 5 4 5(40-30) 16
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【2022年　220お楽しみ親睦会予選リーグ午後結果】
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